
Cricdarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mudu Giorgio (03/2071) 3 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 3 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunelli Sabrina (03/864) 3 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mudu Giorgio 03/2071 7 12 1,71

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 7 12 1,71

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 7 7 1,00

Brunelli Sabrina 03/864 7 6 0,86

Perretti Santa 03/1281 0 0 0,00

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 0 0 0,00

Dardelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prapotnich Gianfranco (03/009) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canciani Gabriele (03/411) 2 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camerin Giovanni (03/314) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bavaro Franco (03/004) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perillo Cristian (03/237) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luisa Andrea (03/2860) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conese Gianluca 03/003 3 5 1,67

Prapotnich Gianfranco 03/009 3 5 1,67

Canciani Gabriele 03/411 5 5 1,00

Camerin Giovanni 03/314 3 3 1,00

Bavaro Franco 03/004 3 2 0,67

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 3 2 0,67

Perillo Cristian 03/237 3 2 0,67

De Luisa Andrea 03/2860 1 0 0,00

Ostarie La Di Pevar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rebi Massimiliano (03/1475) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardinis Giulio (03/2680) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degano Daniele 03/1944 2 6 3,00

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 2 6 3,00

Rebi Massimiliano 03/1475 2 6 3,00

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 2 4 2,00

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 1 3 3,00

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 1 1 1,00

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 0 0 0,00

Bernardinis Giulio 03/2680 1 0 0,00

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 1 0 0,00

Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominici Lara (03/2635) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biban Michela (03/319) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 1 3 3,00

Dominici Lara 03/2635 3 3 1,00

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 2 2 1,00

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 2 2 1,00

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 0 0 0,00

Dolso Moira 03/1752 1 0 0,00

Biban Michela 03/319 3 0 0,00



Snap's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro Massimo  (01/2689) 3 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amadio  Michele (01/2254) 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roder Adriano (03/2724) 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facca Adriano (03/2619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Paolo (03/2622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Puppo Luca (03/2750) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro Massimo 01/2689 6 17 2,83

Amadio  Michele 01/2254 6 10 1,67

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 3 9 3,00

Roder Adriano 03/2724 4 8 2,00

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 4 3 0,75

Facca Adriano 03/2619 0 0 0,00

Gerotto Paolo 03/2622 0 0 0,00

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 0 0 0,00

Del Puppo Luca 03/2750 1 0 0,00


